Schiitzenkreis Lilbbecke

+++Endtabelle+++

RWK Sommer 2023

Zielsport/Lichtpunkt Pokal - Schiiler B - Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

SV Westrup I
SV Haldem I

SV Westrup II
SV Haldem II

DN

Lichtpunkt Pokal - Schiller B - Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze

Wandt, Sinje

Wandt, Bente
Hiinnecke, Sina-Marie
Langhorst, Inken
Oehlschlager, Lilly
Jlissen, Patrik
Kettler, Leonie
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Lichtpunkt Pokal - Schiiler C
Platz Schiutze

Hegerfeld, Tobbe
Theid, Jaydon-Joel
Gunia, Zoey Marie
Bordewisch, Stephan
Deters, Mats
Thielemann, Lian
Schmidt, Taro
Kreyenhagen,
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Thea

Verein

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Westrup
Westrup
Reiningen
Westrup
Reiningen
Haldem
Haldem

- Einzelwertung

Verein

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Westrup
Haldem
Haldem
Westrup
Haldem
Westrup
Haldem
Haldem

548
456
467
389

191
184
169
173
168
129

167
160
142
158
154
142
135
125

539
484
440
400

197
172
181
170
170
152
114

162
164
165
134
155
144
134

537
487
472
416

192
178
182
167
175
145
137

161
164
166
167
157
144
134
119

4.

548
483
486
396

195
184
175
169
166

153

170
160
161l
171
162
145
126
117

Stand:

Runden Schnitt

543.00
477.50
466.25
400.25

IS AT

Runden Schnitt

193.75
179.50
176.75
169.75
169.75
142.00
134.67
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Runden Schnitt

165.00
162.00
158.50
157.50
157.00
143.75
132.25
120.33

Wb DD DD D

02.10.2023

Gesamt

2172
1910
1865
1601

Gesamt

775
718
707
679
679
426
404

Gesamt

660
648
634
630
628
575
529
361



